BOnomil

5 f:FRABO
frabo

press
RR9301

Bouchon F en cuivre.

PATENTED

@ SECURFRABO

Spécifications techniques

— — )
T
Q.
T ~_
ZA
= A [




66,7
76,1
88,9
108

BAG

MASTER BOX

30
15
10
4

CODE

RR9301067000000
RR9301076000000
RR9301089000000
RR9301108000000

52
60
65
75

[ RIS NN, RN |

Applications

=y

111

([}

L)

]

DRINKING
WATER

HEATING

HVAC

COMPRESSED
AIR

FIREFIGHTING
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